
EXAM LEGEND:
ONLINE = RESPONDUS

SUMMER 2022 JUSTICE STUDIES N/A = NOT APPLICABLE 
TBA = TO BE ANNOUNCED

Semester
Course 
Code

Course Name Section
Lecture 
Room

Lecture Day 
Instructor 
Surname

Instructor 
First Name EXAM DATE EXAM TIME

EXAM 
LOCATION

Summer JUST*2050 Community Service I 0101 122 - HYFLEX Wednesday TBA N/A N/A N/A
*Please see important information below Friday

JUST*3050 Community Service II 0101 122 - HYFLEX Wednesday TBA N/A N/A N/A
*Please see important information below Friday

SCMA*2040 Research Methods for Social Science S1DE1 ONLINE Distance Format Irwin John N/A N/A N/A
**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S1DE1 ONLINE Distance Format Djabatey Raphael N/A N/A N/A
**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S1DE2 ONLINE Distance Format Djabatey Raphael N/A N/A N/A
**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S2DE1 ONLINE Distance Format Djabatey Raphael Thursday, August 18, 2022 7:00 PM ONLINE
**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 9 - Monday June 20
Exam Period: Thursday June 23 - Wednesday June 29

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from: Monday July 4 - Monday August 15
Exam Period: Thursday August 18 - Wednesday August 24

**12-Week Format Course 
Classes will run from: Monday May 9 - Wednesday August 3
Final Exam Period: Monday August 8 - Friday August 12


